
Uva de Mesa Exportada a Estados Unidos
Hermosillo - Caborca
Temporada 2002

FECHA PERLETTE FLAME SUGRAONE THOMPSON RED  GLOBE OTRAS TOTAL / DIA  ACUMULADO

03-May -                   -                   -                   -                   -                   -                   -                   -                   
04-May 4,307 -                   -                   -                   -                   -                   4,307 4,307
05-May -                   -                   -                   -                   -                   -                   -                   4,307
06-May 6,480 -                   -                   -                   -                   -                   6,480 10,787
07-May 25,969 -                   -                   -                   -                   -                   25,969 36,756
08-May 32,022 7,032 -                   -                   -                   -                   39,054 75,810
09-May 37,861 2,101 -                   -                   -                   -                   39,962 115,772
10-May 30,683 10,893 -                   -                   -                   -                   41,576 157,348
11-May 55,381 12,862 -                   -                   -                   -                   68,243 225,591
12-May -                   -                   -                   -                   -                   -                   -                   225,591
13-May 101,507 29,193 -                   -                   -                   -                   130,700 356,291
14-May 107,618 42,956 -                   -                   -                   -                   150,574 506,865
15-May 109,736 63,408 -                   -                   -                   -                   173,144 680,009
16-May 134,350 82,279 -                   -                   -                   -                   216,629 896,638
17-May 140,285 89,392 -                   -                   -                   1,980 231,657 1,128,295
18-May 106,399 117,268 -                   -                   -                   1,275 224,942 1,353,237
19-May -                   -                   -                   -                   -                   -                   -                   1,353,237
20-May 164,122 186,008 7,993 -                   -                   -                   358,123 1,711,360
21-May 151,751 142,934 4,674 -                   -                   -                   299,359 2,010,719
22-May 125,326 201,298 6,234 -                   -                   -                   332,858 2,343,577
23-May 131,181 233,573 11,353 -                   -                   1,569 377,676 2,721,253
24-May 113,481 191,884 28,560 -                   -                   1,170 335,095 3,056,348
25-May 100,781 151,640 21,989 -                   -                   1,068 275,478 3,331,826
26-May -                   -                   -                   -                   -                   -                   -                   3,331,826
27-May 63,070 90,454 23,340 -                   -                   -                   176,864 3,508,690
28-May 73,671 241,964 54,766 -                   -                   -                   370,401 3,879,091
29-May 38,761 247,889 67,354 -                   -                   2,260 356,264 4,235,355
30-May 32,617 193,602 120,761 -                   -                   1,170 348,150 4,583,505
31-May 49,357 211,483 132,146 -                   -                   -                   392,986 4,976,491
01-Jun 25,322 191,390 142,999 -                   -                   900 360,611 5,337,102
02-Jun 10,811 -                   14,340 -                   -                   -                   25,151 5,362,253
03-Jun 16,089 126,962 214,114 -                   -                   1,440 358,605 5,720,858
04-Jun 10,634 135,420 133,214 -                   -                   1,954 281,222 6,002,080
05-Jun 11,253 201,084 161,877 900 1,440 3,330 379,884 6,381,964
06-Jun 4,044 161,946 170,684 -                   2,209 3,730 342,613 6,724,577
07-Jun 504 148,673 154,392 1,980 0 14,405 319,954 7,044,531
08-Jun 1,170 149,291 160,089 270 3,276 11,485 325,581 7,370,112
09-Jun -                   -                   -                   -                   -                   -                   -                   7,370,112
10-Jun -                   148,272 235,874 6,371 360 11,476 402,353 7,772,465
11-Jun 1,053 136,617 233,684 1,620 2,886 14,861 390,721 8,163,186
12-Jun -                   96,139 210,831 -                   -                   9,182 316,152 8,479,338
13-Jun -                   123,655 161,775 1,872 -                   5,341 292,643 8,771,981
14-Jun -                   86,880 218,155 -                   8,388 4,181 317,604 9,089,585
15-Jun -                   87,952 183,617 5,940 1,980 5,346 284,835 9,374,420
16-Jun -                   -                   -                   -                   -                   -                   -                   9,374,420
17-Jun 450 68,155 179,925 11,880 4,476 4,590 269,476 9,643,896
18-Jun -                   76,937 180,667 7,660 15,350 3,448 284,062 9,927,958
19-Jun -                   73,303 165,905 14,550 7,380 3,174 264,312 10,192,270
20-Jun -                   47,005 135,086 11,880 10,514 3,174 207,659 10,399,929
21-Jun -                   37,292 160,005 19,580 11,541 -                   228,418 10,628,347
22-Jun -                   30,004 144,916 13,420 11,017 4,350 203,707 10,832,054
23-Jun -                   -                   -                   -                   -                   -                   -                   10,832,054
24-Jun -                   26,517 137,358 21,938 1,908 4,234 191,955 11,024,009
25-Jun -                   21,211 98,190 25,092 9,966 1,618 156,077 11,180,086
26-Jun -                   16,332 88,777 7,262 11,043 1,897 125,311 11,305,397
27-Jun -                   9,166 66,374 16,592 -                   1,980 94,112 11,399,509
28-Jun -                   -                   9,587 -                   13,596 -                   23,183 11,422,692
29-Jun -                   14,636 36,657 3,600 6,582 3,060 64,535 11,487,227
30-Jun -                   -                   -                   -                   -                   -                   -                   11,487,227
01-Jul -                   10,128 48,637 6,660 7,314 -                   72,739 11,559,966
02-Jul -                   1,530 18,488 3,060 9,317 810 33,205 11,593,171
03-Jul -                   4,898 15,184 1,870 1,824 3,310 27,086 11,620,257
04-Jul -                   -                   -                   -                   -                   -                   -                   11,620,257
05-Jul -                   6,245 25,740 3,150 6,840 810 42,785 11,663,042
06-Jul -                   8,100 8,010 2,160 1,992 720 20,982 11,684,024
07-Jul -                   -                   -                   -                   -                   -                   -                   11,684,024
08-Jul -                   1,506 6,710 1,829 7,920 1,620 19,585 11,703,609
09-Jul -                   1,530 2,208 -                   3,654 540 7,932 11,711,541
10-Jul -                   -                   1,980 -                   3,476 -                   5,456 11,716,997
11-Jul -                   1,530 -                   -                   6,732 450 8,712 11,725,709
12-Jul -                   1,980 -                   -                   5,040 7,020 11,732,729
13-Jul -                   -                   -                   -                   -                   -                   -                   11,732,729
14-Jul -                   -                   -                   -                   5,188 -                   5,188 11,737,917
15-Jul -                   -                   -                   -                   6,186 -                   6,186 11,744,103
16-Jul -                   -                   2,258 -                   1,859 -                   4,117 11,748,220
17-Jul -                   -                   1,617 -                   -                   -                   1,617 11,749,837

TOTALES 2,018,046 4,802,399 4,409,094 191,136 191,254 137,908 11,749,837  


